

## The People's Education Society's

## Jamkhed Mahavidyalaya, Jamkhed

Tal- Jamkhed Dist.- Ahilyanagar 413201

## **College Development Committee**

Sr. No	Name of the Director	Designation
01	Hon'ble Shri Chintamani A.M	Chairman
02	Hon'ble Shri. Deshmukh S.A.	Management
		Representative
03	Hon'ble Shri. Gugale D.H.	Industry Institution
		Management
		Representative
04	Dr. Golekar S.M.	HOD Representative
05	Mr. Phalke A.B.	Teacher Representative
06	Dr. Narke S.Y.	Teacher Representative
07	Dr. Purane S.G.	Teacher Representative
08	Dr. Mrs. Deshpande R.K.	Teacher Representative
09	Mr. Bangar D.U.	Admin Representative
10	Mr. Chintamani A.A.	Research Representative
11	Mr. Gudecha S.P.	Social Representative
12	Mr. Deshmukh A.L.	Educational Representative
13	Prin. Dr. Dongare M.L.	Secretary



PRINCIPAL
Jamkhed Mahavidyalaya
Jamkhed, Dist. Ahmednagar-413201